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Northern Region Swimming Trials and Finals - 5/10/2019 to 5/11/2019

Results - Northern Nevada Regional Finals
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Regionals: 1:49.83 2012 Douglas High School

M Smithen, M Skilling, S Morefield, C Gray

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGAL1 1:46.44

Karam, Emma W FR Murphy, Summer JR

Linzy, Annabelle FR Abrigonde, Julie R SR

ASPAN2 1:50.59

Buono, Katelyn N FR Palmer, Amelie JR

Parale, Rori JR Taylor-Arredondo, Alexia SR

ARENO3 1:53.18

Dyer, Lydia C SO Kennedy, Julia D FR

Hall, Blair SO Hollinger, Reese A FR

AMCQ4 2:03.61

Reich, Ava FR Nagy, Benedict SR

Ryan, Ava B SO Ford, Taylor SR

AMANO5 2:12.95

Zerby, Abby FR Harmon, Claire FR

Bryan, Emilee SO Devincenzi, Alyssa JR

AWOO6 2:13.06

Klenke, Zoe JR Isom, Emme SR

Staley, Tomasa SR Pruyn, Kai SR

ACARS7 2:13.87

Duncan, Nanami JR Kahue, Juliet JR

Torres, Kate SR Teruya, Elle SR

AREED8 2:17.04

Domingo, Jesse JR Rayos, Tiana FR

Luke, Kaitlin SR Kennedy, Mya FR

ADAM9 2:17.09

Keltner, Madi SO Koval, Sashka SO

Nilsson, Lexi SO Fitch, Brooke SO

ADOUG--- DQ

Silveira, Baylee JR Hyatt, Sarah SR

Tollman, Cailey JR DeLange, Sofia FR

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Regionals: 1:38.83 2015 Douglas High School

A. Mendes, R. Chen, K. Smithen, J. Sullivan

  Team Relay Finals Time

AREED1 1:41.21

Luke, Ryan SO Otuafi, Owen SO

Arnold, Austin SO Colestock, Jed JR

ADOUG2 1:41.46

Smithen, Joey SR Stevenson, Jack SO

LoPresto, Justin SO Taylor, Connor SO

ACARS3 1:42.78

Brena Gutierrez, Juan JR Torres, Carlos A SO

Melsheimer, Nicholas FR Gutierrez, Alexander SR

AGAL4 1:47.72

Seiler, Andrew SR Zeller, Jeremiah SO

Muff, Jason SR Becker, Cameron SO

AWOO5 1:59.79

Shaw, Wyatt SR McDonald, Buddy SR

Ratfield, Sean FR Vega, Bryan SR

ASPAN--- DQ

Copeland, Logan JR Humphries, Parker SR

Gontier, Angelo SO O'Neil, Quinn JR

AMCQ--- DQ

Minetto, Haakon A SO Reno, Alex JR

Stuart, Ben SR Jeffery, Thomas JR

ARENO--- DQ

Schraeder, Gabriel C FR Findley, Paul SO

Roa, Gavin FR Lough, Miles SO

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Regionals: 1:50.49 2016 McKenna Meyer

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GAL FRKaram, Emma W1 1:54.61

MANO FRAramini, Elena E2 1:57.63

RENO SRTrevithick, Claire R3 1:59.27

MANO SRHart, Mallory4 1:59.45

RENO SOBrady, Amelia5 2:03.46

DOUG JRTollman, Cailey6 2:04.73

CARS SRBlake, Leandra L7 2:04.75

CARS FRThornburg, Talia8 2:06.45

B - Final

DOUG SRHyatt, Sarah9 2:09.17

GAL JRAuger, Isabelle10 2:09.43

SPAN SOPetit, Isabella11 2:12.68

CARS JRPerez Rojas, Alexandra12 2:13.45

RENO FRGlover, Claire13 2:13.54

MANO SRZaccheo, Gianna14 2:13.73

SPAN SOPienkoski, Hannah15 2:14.40

RENO SOJones, Camille16 2:20.95

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Regionals: 1:40.68 1996 Steven Brown

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RENO SOHobson, Luke1 1:38.53

CARS SOKlatt, Matteas2 1:47.42

MCQ FRLindley, Samuel R3 1:50.30

DOUG SOTaylor, Connor4 1:51.05

DOUG SRForbes, Kade5 1:53.46

REED SOArnold, Austin6 1:57.84

DOUG SRTaylor, Daniel7 1:59.72

CARS JRCrossman, Gabriel8 2:02.81

B - Final

RENO FRSchraeder, Gabriel C9 2:08.24

GAL FRSeifert, Anton10 2:08.72

REED JRWhisler, Camden11 2:10.03

GAL SOWang, Yaoyue12 2:14.24

MCQ JRReno, Alex13 2:14.57

DOUG SRBrees, Jonah14 2:19.76

MCQ SRStuart, Ben15 2:20.61

SPAN SORobinson, Will16 2:25.44

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Regionals: 2:03.42 2003 Katie Houston

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SPAN FRBuono, Katelyn N1 2:06.65

MCQ SRNagy, Benedict2 2:07.74

REED SODawson, Erin3 2:09.77

MANO FRHines, Olivia4 2:19.91

SPAN SOCarpinella, Makenna5 2:21.55

SPAN JRParale, Rori6 2:24.18

RENO SODyer, Lydia C7 2:26.54

DOUG FRDeLange, Sofia8 2:26.72

B - Final

SPAN SRVincent, Yana9 2:31.15

DAM SOKoval, Sashka10 2:33.33

CARS JRKahue, Juliet11 2:34.01

MANO FRHarmon, Claire12 2:34.05

REED JRDomingo, Jesse13 2:35.98

GAL JRClewett, Kathryn14 2:39.46

RENO JRWyse, Madolyn15 2:42.88

DOUG FRYenkole, Zoe16 2:54.75

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Regionals: 1:54.52 1995 Tim Russell

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RENO SRMcAlister, Nathan M1 1:58.47

REED SOLuke, Ryan2 2:00.99

RENO SOPowers, Nikolas3 2:01.09

CARS JRBrena Gutierrez, Juan4 2:04.65

DAM FRNixon, Genoa5 2:08.89

CARS SOTorres, Carlos A6 2:10.03

DOUG SOBeam, Joshua7 2:12.22

CARS FRKahue, Benjamin8 2:15.21

B - Final

DOUG FRLoPresto, Jesse9 2:15.45

SPAN SOGontier, Angelo10 2:15.82

GAL SOZeller, Jeremiah11 2:18.75

CARS FRKoch, Asher12 2:32.95

DOUG FRBeam, Matthew13 2:35.81

GAL SOWang, Yaoyue14 2:41.91

DOUG JRPrimak, Noah15 2:43.45

GAL FRClewett, John16 2:43.50

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Regionals: 23.82 2014 Shelby Koontz

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SPAN SRTaylor-Arredondo, Alexia1 24.14

GAL SRAbrigonde, Julie R2 24.61

RENO FRHollinger, Reese A3 25.97

SPAN SOIngle-Awong, Kate4 26.27

MCQ SRFord, Taylor5 26.46

GAL SRHenley, Kelly6 26.73

CARS SRPresley, Hannah7 26.80

SPAN JRPalmer, Amelie8 27.92

B - Final

RENO FRSchott, Emma9 27.01

REED SREdmondo, Megan10 27.62

REED FRBlincoe, Lindsay11 27.72

GAL SRQuinata, Chasmyn12 27.93

SPAN SOVincent, Zoya13 27.97

RENO SOJones, Camille14 28.30

MANO SRBoulos, Daphne15 28.71
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B - Final ...   (#7  Girls 50 Yard Free)

MANO SOBryan, Emilee16 28.77

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Regionals: 20.88 2006 Jordan Smith

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CARS FRMelsheimer, Nicholas1 22.09

DOUG SOLoPresto, Justin2 22.18

REED SOOtuafi, Owen3 22.41

GAL SRMuff, Jason4 22.69

REED JRColestock, Jed5 23.64

WOO SRMcDonald, Buddy6 23.73

GAL JRIndart, Darrin7 24.22

DOUG SOStevenson, Jack8 25.38

B - Final

DOUG SOSignorella, Ryan9 24.50

GAL SOBecker, Cameron10 24.86

GAL SRSeiler, Andrew11 25.00

MANO JRBenna, Dominic12 25.51

CARS JRCrisp, Tyler13 25.56

MANO SOHood, Terran14 25.57

CARS FRDelFiorentino, Hunter15 25.93

DOUG SOHight, Niko16 26.12

 
#9  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Regionals: 518.25 2015 Mckenzie Caufield

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GAL JRMichael, Brooke N1 527.60

RENO SRCaufield, Regan M2 527.00

GAL JRMichael, Taylor N3 513.60

WOO FRFisher, Mia4 389.75

WOOSchwalbe, Erin L5 389.00

WOO SRWeinert, Adelane V6 372.30

RENO SOGant, Amanda J7 367.95

RENOPlecha, Delaney J8 283.25

REEDKallas, Katrina9 249.50

DOUGBenbrooks, Kristina10 188.70

DAM SOSmith, Kaely G11 150.00

 
#10  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Regionals: 528.50 2015 Bai Aiello

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

SPANLee, Payton C1 534.60

DOUGLaningham, Alexander W2 273.95

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Regionals: 56.40 2016 Shelby Koontz

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RENO SOHall, Blair1 58.01

GAL FRLinzy, Annabelle2 58.42

MANO SRHart, Mallory3 58.67

DOUG JRSilveira, Baylee4 59.22

DOUG JRTollman, Cailey5 1:02.41

SPAN JRParale, Rori6 1:04.50

GAL FRBuckley, Kloe7 1:05.41

REED SOJennings, Mallory8 1:06.51

B - Final

GAL JRAuger, Isabelle9 1:05.21

MANO SRZaccheo, Gianna10 1:05.80

MCQ FRReich, Ava11 1:06.77

WOO JRKlenke, Zoe12 1:08.44

RENO SOPlecha, Delaney13 1:09.18

GAL SOBurns, Bricole14 1:09.56

CARS SRTorres, Kate15 1:12.58

SPAN FRCalhoun, Joy16 1:14.86

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Regionals: 50.96 2010 Alexander Brown

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CARS FRMelsheimer, Nicholas1 52.97

MANO JRMcLean, David E2 53.01

DOUG SOLoPresto, Justin3 53.76

DOUG SRSmithen, Joey4 53.82

MCQ FRLindley, Samuel R5 55.83

DOUG SOTaylor, Connor6 57.10

GAL JRIndart, Darrin7 58.47

DOUG SOBeam, Joshua8 58.55

B - Final

SPAN SOGontier, Angelo9 57.85

GAL JRSchnelker, Maxwell10 59.44

CARS JRSchofield, Easton11 1:04.62

MCQ SOMinetto, Haakon A12 1:06.50

GAL SOSalas, Michael13 1:07.02

HUG FRJohnson, Thomas14 1:08.27

CARS SOBush, Christopher15 1:08.93

RENO FRRoa, Gavin16 1:10.75

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

Regionals: 51.22 2013 Shelby Koontz

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SPAN SRTaylor-Arredondo, Alexia1 53.08

GAL JRMurphy, Summer2 53.21

MANO FRAramini, Elena E3 54.20

RENO FRKennedy, Julia D4 54.94

RENO SRTrevithick, Claire R5 55.15

RENO FRHollinger, Reese A6 57.19

RENO SOBrady, Amelia7 57.55

MCQ SRFord, Taylor8 57.67

B - Final

SPAN SOIngle-Awong, Kate9 58.31

CARS SRBlake, Leandra L10 59.12

CARS JRPerez Rojas, Alexandra11 1:01.15

REED SREdmondo, Megan12 1:01.22

SPAN SOVincent, Zoya13 1:01.97

REED FRBlincoe, Lindsay14 1:03.34

WOO SRPruyn, Kai15 1:04.22

MANO FRZerby, Abby16 1:04.25

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

Regionals: 46.32 2006 Jordan Smith

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CARS SOKlatt, Matteas1 48.66

RENO SRMcAlister, Nathan M2 49.27

GAL SRMuff, Jason3 49.57

MANO SRDeRuse, Sam4 49.75

CARS SRGutierrez, Alexander5 50.78

DOUG SRForbes, Kade6 51.07

MCQ JRCleymaet, Alex7 51.50

REED SOArnold, Austin8 53.00

B - Final

REED JRColestock, Jed9 53.28

MCQ SRBlack, Jordan10 56.10

DOUG SRBlaha, Dakota11 56.31

GAL SOBecker, Cameron12 57.44

MANO SOHood, Terran13 59.29

CARS JRSchofield, Easton14 59.51

SPAN JRO'Neil, Quinn15 1:00.37

MANO JRBenna, Dominic16 1:00.96

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free

Regionals: 4:53.04 2000 Julie Hardt

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

REED SODawson, Erin1 5:11.36

MCQ SRNagy, Benedict2 5:15.80

GAL FRLinzy, Annabelle3 5:17.38

RENO FRSchott, Emma4 5:27.74

MANO FRHines, Olivia5 5:29.70

CARS SRPresley, Hannah6 5:36.46

CARS FRThornburg, Talia7 5:39.07

GAL FRBuckley, Kloe8 5:45.29

B - Final

SPAN SOPetit, Isabella9 5:52.75

SPAN SOPienkoski, Hannah10 5:57.40

MANO SRVaughn, Josie11 6:00.10

RENO FRGlover, Claire12 6:11.41

WOO SRStaley, Tomasa13 6:18.81

MCQ SORyan, Ava B14 6:27.34

MANO JRDevincenzi, Alyssa15 6:31.62

DOUG FRYenkole, Zoe16 6:47.62

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

Regionals: 4:31.85 1996 Steven Brown

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RENO SOHobson, Luke1 4:33.72

DAM FRNixon, Genoa2 5:06.45

MCQ FRArmbrecht, Jack T3 5:22.38

CARS JRCrossman, Gabriel4 5:22.45

DOUG FRLoPresto, Jesse5 5:23.37

SPAN JRCopeland, Logan6 5:31.10

RENO FRSchraeder, Gabriel C7 6:05.23

WOO FRRatfield, Sean8 6:09.44
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B - Final ...   (#16  Boys 500 Yard Free)

B - Final

DOUG SOHight, Niko9 6:03.82

MCQ JRReno, Alex10 6:07.47

MCQ SOMinetto, Haakon A11 6:13.43

DAM FRDaniels, Ethan J12 6:28.22

HUG FRJohnson, Thomas13 6:29.08

WOO FRReyna, Ryan14 6:53.54

GAL JRCurtis, Joseph15 6:54.70

CARS FRCarine, Michael16 7:08.78

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Regionals: 1:39.16 2013 Galena High School

M. Meyer, A. Perry, M. Lloyd, R. Matsumura

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARENO1 1:41.55

Trevithick, Claire R SR Brady, Amelia SO

Hollinger, Reese A FR Kennedy, Julia D FR

ASPAN2 1:42.27

Buono, Katelyn N FR Carpinella, Makenna SO

Ingle-Awong, Kate SO Taylor-Arredondo, Alexia SR

ADOUG3 1:44.52

Silveira, Baylee JR Hyatt, Sarah SR

Tollman, Cailey JR DeLange, Sofia FR

AMANO4 1:44.99

Aramini, Elena E FR Zaccheo, Gianna SR

Vaughn, Josie SR Hart, Mallory SR

AREED5 1:46.47

Jennings, Mallory SO Edmondo, Megan SR

Blincoe, Lindsay FR Dawson, Erin SO

AGAL6 1:47.94

Buckley, Kloe FR Auger, Isabelle JR

Quinata, Chasmyn SR Henley, Kelly SR

ACARS7 1:49.32

Thornburg, Talia FR Blake, Leandra L SR

Perez Rojas, Alexandra JR Presley, Hannah SR

AMCQ8 1:54.19

Ford, Taylor SR Reich, Ava FR

Ryan, Ava B SO Nagy, Benedict SR

AWOO9 1:58.72

Staley, Tomasa SR Pruyn, Kai SR

Isom, Emme SR Klenke, Zoe JR

ADAM10 1:59.57

Keltner, Madi SO Fitch, Brooke SO

Aldea, Ingrid FR Koval, Sashka SO

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Regionals: 1:29.73 2006 Reno

Roepke, Baily, Lorring, Smith

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADOUG1 1:31.34

Smithen, Joey SR Taylor, Daniel SR

Taylor, Connor SO LoPresto, Justin SO

AREED2 1:32.51

Luke, Ryan SO Colestock, Jed JR

Arnold, Austin SO Otuafi, Owen SO

ACARS3 1:32.72

Klatt, Matteas SO Torres, Carlos A SO

Kahue, Benjamin FR Gutierrez, Alexander SR

ARENO4 1:34.59

Hobson, Luke SO Schraeder, Gabriel C FR

Powers, Nikolas SO McAlister, Nathan M SR

AMANO5 1:35.29

DeRuse, Sam SR McLean, David E JR

Benna, Dominic JR Hood, Terran SO

AGAL6 1:36.78

Indart, Darrin JR Seiler, Andrew SR

Becker, Cameron SO Muff, Jason SR

AMCQ7 1:39.66

Cleymaet, Alex JR Black, Jordan SR

Armbrecht, Jack T FR Lindley, Samuel R FR

AWOO8 1:43.52

Ratfield, Sean FR Vega, Bryan SR

Shaw, Wyatt SR McDonald, Buddy SR

ASPAN9 1:53.46

Robinson, Will SO Jacobsen, Kieran JR

Zimmer, Kyle JR O'Neil, Quinn JR

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

Regionals: 56.64 2002 Marshi Smith

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GAL FRKaram, Emma W1 55.49

SPAN FRBuono, Katelyn N2 57.05

DOUG JRSilveira, Baylee3 57.68

RENO SOHall, Blair4 59.46

RENO SODyer, Lydia C5 1:00.42

SPAN SOCarpinella, Makenna6 1:02.52

DOUG FRDeLange, Sofia7 1:03.33

REED SOJennings, Mallory8 1:04.11

B - Final

WOO JRKlenke, Zoe9 1:07.06

SPAN FRCalhoun, Joy10 1:08.64

RENO SOVogel, Sophie11 1:09.16

GAL SRBrichetto, Casey A12 1:09.97

SPAN SRVincent, Yana13 1:10.55

MCQ FRReich, Ava14 1:10.94

DAM SOKeltner, Madi15 1:11.65

CARS JRDuncan, Nanami16 1:11.75

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

Regionals: 51.74 2004 Peter Lorring

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MANO JRMcLean, David E1 53.37

DOUG SRSmithen, Joey2 53.83

MANO SRDeRuse, Sam3 54.85

CARS JRBrena Gutierrez, Juan4 57.38

SPAN JRCopeland, Logan5 57.97

CARS FRKahue, Benjamin6 58.62

MCQ JRCleymaet, Alex7 59.43

GAL JRSchnelker, Maxwell8 1:02.18

B - Final

CARS SOBush, Christopher9 1:04.99

DOUG SOSignorella, Ryan10 1:05.85

MCQ SRBlack, Jordan11 1:07.27

GAL FRSeifert, Anton12 1:08.23

GAL SRSeiler, Andrew13 1:08.32

GAL SOSalas, Michael14 1:08.67

DOUG SRBlaha, Dakota15 1:08.76

REED JRWhisler, Camden16 1:09.35

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Regionals: 1:02.30 2003 Katie Houston

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GAL JRMurphy, Summer1 1:05.64

SPAN JRPalmer, Amelie2 1:08.52

GAL SRAbrigonde, Julie R3 1:10.37

RENO FRKennedy, Julia D4 1:12.55

GAL SRHenley, Kelly5 1:15.30

DOUG SRHyatt, Sarah6 1:17.02

MANO FRHarmon, Claire7 1:17.37

REED JRDomingo, Jesse8 1:19.99

B - Final

GAL SRQuinata, Chasmyn9 1:18.42

DAM SOKoval, Sashka10 1:20.95

SPAN FRWills, Anika11 1:22.56

RENO SOHu, Valerie12 1:23.27

MANO JRDevincenzi, Alyssa13 1:24.16

DAM SOFitch, Brooke14 1:25.16

WOO SRIsom, Emme15 1:25.55

REED FRRayos, Tiana16 1:25.76

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Regionals: 58.56 2016 Robert Kee

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

REED SOOtuafi, Owen1 58.97

REED SOLuke, Ryan2 1:01.97

RENO SOPowers, Nikolas3 1:03.21

CARS SOTorres, Carlos A4 1:06.25

WOO SRMcDonald, Buddy5 1:06.80

GAL SOZeller, Jeremiah6 1:08.01

DOUG SRTaylor, Daniel7 1:09.53

DOUG SOStevenson, Jack8 1:11.02

B - Final

MANO SRSmith, Will9 1:14.22

SPAN SRHumphries, Parker10 1:14.96

CARS FRKoch, Asher11 1:17.25

WOO SRChapman, Nick12 1:17.62

MANO FRYturbide, Cooper13 1:18.32

GAL FRClewett, John14 1:18.79

MCQ SRStuart, Ben15 1:20.30

CARS FRDelFiorentino, Hunter--- DQ
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#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Regionals: 3:35.19 1998 Carson

Baum, J. Hardt, Keller, K. Hardt

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGAL1 3:39.91

Karam, Emma W FR Linzy, Annabelle FR

Abrigonde, Julie R SR Murphy, Summer JR

ARENO2 3:46.00

Hall, Blair SO Brady, Amelia SO

Schott, Emma FR Trevithick, Claire R SR

AMANO3 3:46.58

Hart, Mallory SR Zaccheo, Gianna SR

Hines, Olivia FR Aramini, Elena E FR

ACARS4 3:52.93

Presley, Hannah SR Blake, Leandra L SR

Perez Rojas, Alexandra JR Thornburg, Talia FR

ASPAN5 3:57.30

Ingle-Awong, Kate SO Petit, Isabella SO

Carpinella, Makenna SO Parale, Rori JR

AREED6 3:59.34

Jennings, Mallory SO Edmondo, Megan SR

Blincoe, Lindsay FR Dawson, Erin SO

ADOUG7 4:32.12

Rakow, Hope SR Yenkole, Zoe FR

Grove, Kaitlyn JR Bratcher, Peyton FR

AWOO8 5:01.72

Ibarra, Caitlin FR Stieg, Paula JR

Kirgin, Genna SO Seibert, Amelia SO

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Regionals: 3:14.37 2009 Reno

Roepke, Schouweiler, Tung, Weiss

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACARS1 3:21.49

Melsheimer, Nicholas FR Klatt, Matteas SO

Brena Gutierrez, Juan JR Gutierrez, Alexander SR

ARENO2 3:29.36

Hobson, Luke SO Roa, Gavin FR

Powers, Nikolas SO McAlister, Nathan M SR

ADOUG3 3:29.83

Stevenson, Jack SO Forbes, Kade SR

Taylor, Daniel SR LoPresto, Jesse FR

AMCQ4 3:38.42

Cleymaet, Alex JR Armbrecht, Jack T FR

Black, Jordan SR Lindley, Samuel R FR

AMANO5 3:41.51

McLean, David E JR Hood, Terran SO

Benna, Dominic JR DeRuse, Sam SR

AGAL6 3:51.57

Indart, Darrin JR Seifert, Anton FR

Zeller, Jeremiah SO Wang, Yaoyue SO

ASPAN7 4:01.06

Gontier, Angelo SO Humphries, Parker SR

Robinson, Will SO Copeland, Logan JR

AREED8 4:14.15

Kindness, Liam SR Rodriguez, Matthew SO

Johnson, Zackary SR Whisler, Camden JR

AWOO--- DQ

Valero, Ismael SR Irujo-Urdirotz, Xabier JR

Chapman, Nick SR Reyna, Ryan FR


